

|ITEM NO.1 COURT NO.1 SECTION XVIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Arbitration Case(C) No. 14/2017

MANBHUPINDER SINGH ATWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ KUMARPAL SHAH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kiran Singh Nagra, Adv.

Mr. Kartik Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.

for M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in two weeks.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS