

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 14/2017

MANBHUPINDER SINGH ATWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ KUMARPAL SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
 Mr. Kartik Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.
 Mr. Siddhant Buxy, Adv.
 For M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kaundal, Adv.
Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 24th July, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER